
LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              05-05-19  375 VIEUX          Amateurs:31 LACHER:09.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 Pierquet Maurice      Walshou 16  2  128546 BE 206195817 10.43590 1236.2173    1
   2 Pierquet Maurice      Walshou 16  6       2 BE 201116516 10.44040 1235.2274    2
   3 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  8  125544 BE 213047418 10.42017 1230.4817    3
   4 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  3       2 BE 109060918 10.42097 1228.8758    4
   5 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 16  4  111024 BE 112975117 10.30470 1222.9558    5
   6 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 16  3       2 BE 109551115 10.30510 1222.0583    6
   7 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 16 15       3 BE 108289418 10.30540 1221.3861    7
   8 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  3  131176 BE 211731618 10.47380 1218.7303    8
   9 Berger Clément        Lincent  4  1  125405 BE 108370618 10.43490 1207.9467    9
  10 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  3  124160 BE 108417518 10.42501 1207.3710   10
  11 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 16  9       4 BE 112974517 10.32170 1203.0775   11
  12 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 16  8       5 BE 150546912 10.32180 1202.8602   12
  13 Petré Fredy           Hélécin 10  1  125685 BE 113693717 10.44390 1201.0033   13
  14 Roggen Dany           Landen   8  2  130800 BE 211658518 10.48580 1200.3671   14
  15 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT 14  4  113167 BE 108240418 10.34200 1199.6502   15
  16 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   5  4  108107 BE 109041218 10.30100 1198.9686   16
  17 Roggen Dany           Landen   8  7       2 BE 108447718 10.49100 1198.1679   17
  18 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   5  1       2 BE 112418217 10.30140 1198.0827   18
  19 Roggen Dany           Landen   8  3       3 BE 211657018 10.49130 1197.6194   19
  20 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12 11  125410 BE 213461416 10.45053 1193.3770   20
  21 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  7       2 BE 211731718 10.50180 1189.2656   21
  22 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT 10  2  113612 BE 150091011 10.35340 1188.8246   22
  23 Pierquet Maurice      Walshou 16  8       3 BE 211618118 10.48090 1188.5899   23
  24 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  9  111009 BE 112979517 10.33340 1186.4161   24
  25 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  4       2 BE 204141411 10.45593 1183.2434   25
  26 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  7  3  109461 BE 108208118 10.32310 1183.1490   26
  27 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  6       3 BE 214355317 10.46003 1183.0574   27
  28 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  7       4 BE 202976917 10.46053 1182.1281   28
  29 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31  7  103466 BE 108332718 10.27330 1181.7933   29
  30 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT 10  4       2 00 108286418 10.36100 1181.4073   30
  31 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 16  5       6 BE 150547212 10.34170 1177.5570   31
  32 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  4  104287 BE 113053517 10.28410 1175.9481   32
  33 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  8       2 BE 109219018 10.28420 1175.7272   33
  34 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31 25       2 BE 110421616 10.28080 1173.9713   34
  35 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  6       3 BE 116554018 10.29020 1171.3253   35
  36 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31 29       3 BE 112932017 10.28200 1171.3132   36
  37 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  6       3 BE 211731018 10.52050 1170.3435   37
  38 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  1       5 BE 215933810 10.47113 1169.9967   38
  39 Petré Fredy           Hélécin 10  5       2 BE 114010217 10.47320 1168.8004   39
  40 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32  8  106542 BE 112962317 10.31117 1168.2877   40
  41 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31 21       4 BE 108330118 10.28350 1168.0075   41
  42 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31 30       5 BE 108261018 10.28400 1166.9098   42
  43 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32  6       2 BE 112963017 10.31197 1166.5821   43
  44 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 10  9  106795 BE 108325918 10.31373 1165.6086   44
  45 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT 10  8       3 BE 108313918 10.37300 1165.2513   45
  46 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 16 13       7 BE 108292018 10.35310 1162.3521   46
  47 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT 14  6       2 BE 110502916 10.37280 1161.0841   47
  48 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT 14 12       3 BE 108241818 10.37320 1160.2905   48
  49 Detraux Christian     Jandrai  7  2  119930 BE 110569115 10.43290 1158.9306   49
  50 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  8       6 BE 206712108 10.48163 1158.2901   50
  51 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32  1       3 BE 107919114 10.32057 1156.8706   51
  52 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32 11       4 BE 112962617 10.32077 1156.4521   52
  53 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31 28       6 BE 112933917 10.29340 1155.1842   53
  54 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32  9       5 BE 116803116 10.32147 1154.9894   54
  55 Berger Clément        Lincent  4  3       2 BE 108371218 10.48440 1153.3262   55
  56 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  7  1  113583 BE 112648017 10.38350 1152.1522   56
  57 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32  3       6 BE 110419116 10.32317 1151.4527   57
  58 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 10  6       2 BE 108325018 10.32463 1151.1597   58
  59 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  8  4  146577 BE 202171318 10.48260 1150.8177   59
  60 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32 27       7 BE 112964517 10.32387 1150.0027   60
  61 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31  4       7 BE 109515815 10.30000 1149.6222   61
  62 Petré Fredy           Hélécin 10  9       3 BE 113692317 10.49210 1149.3827   62
  63 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  7  4       2 BE 108208618 10.35180 1148.5939   63
  64 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32 24       8 BE 110417216 10.32477 1148.1438   64
  65 Petré Fredy           Hélécin 10  6       4 BE 108358418 10.49290 1147.9830   65
  66 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31 11       8 BE 112933417 10.30210 1145.1688   66
  67 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT 14  1       4 BE 107825014 10.38550 1144.0640   67
  68 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 10  2       3 BE 112994117 10.33213 1143.9666   68
  69 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 16  1       8 BE 107927114 10.37190 1140.8529   69
  70 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31  8       9 BE 110420416 10.30420 1140.7497   70
  71 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 16  6       9 BE 112975817 10.37240 1139.8768   71
  72 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  3       7 BE 204141011 10.50083 1138.6590   72
  73 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  2       4 BE 110613216 10.31450 1136.6431   73



  74 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  1       3 BE 109060518 10.50377 1134.8268   74
  75 Roggen Dany           Landen   8  8       4 BE 211658218 10.55170 1134.5959   75
  76 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  7  4       2 BE 109014618 10.40193 1132.1881   76
  77 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 14 10  108986 BE 108227718 10.36310 1129.1936   77
  78 Petré Fredy           Hélécin 10  4       5 BE 113693417 10.51190 1129.0762   78
  79 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT 10  1       4 BE 109584015 10.40390 1128.7829   79
  80 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16 16       4 BE 211733318 10.56190 1127.7490   80
  81 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   5  3       3 BE 109036718 10.36020 1125.7237   81
  82 Detraux Christian     Jandrai  7  3       2 00 114004717 10.46400 1124.3438   82
  83 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 14  1       2 BE 113002417 10.37080 1122.0247   83
  84 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32 22       9 BE 108284318 10.35097 1119.5895   84
  85 Lecocq Marc           Wamont   3  2  128034 00 203900618 10.54236 1119.2435   85
  86 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  8  3       2 BE 202171918 10.51300 1119.1659   86
  87 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32 30      10 BE 107916314 10.35147 1118.6099   87
  88 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  4       5 BE 211730918 10.57230 1117.5011   88
  89 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  2       2 BE 113696317 10.51080 1117.2166   89
  90 Pierquet Maurice      Walshou 16 14       4 BE 110768918 10.55090 1116.3352   90
  91 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12 10       8 BE 213461516 10.52223 1116.0287   91
  92 Pierquet Maurice      Walshou 16 10       5 BE 108431518 10.55230 1114.0777   92
  93 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  1       5 BE 113058417 10.33510 1111.2094   93
  94 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 16 11      10 BE 112975217 10.39570 1110.7954   94
  95 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 14  6       3 BE 113007017 10.38130 1109.6487   95
  96 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32  2      11 BE 107916214 10.36087 1108.1387   96
  97 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  7  2       3 BE 150737513 10.38590 1105.8528   97
  98 Thiry Ghislain        Racour  14  1  127890 BE 111876517 10.55440 1105.0403   98
  99 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16 12       6 BE 211733718 10.59100 1100.7776   99
 100 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 16 10      11 BE 107926214 10.41110 1097.2558  100
 101 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 49  8  105515 BE 110621816 10.36180 1095.6906  101
 102 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  1       2 BE 107937414 10.41270 1094.2238  102
 103 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  7       6 BE 109218018 10.35210 1093.7284  103
 104 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 16  2      12 BE 110440216 10.41350 1092.9352  104
 105 Pierquet Maurice      Walshou 16 11       6 BE 211619418 10.57480 1091.2224  105
 106 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  8  7       3 BE 202171818 10.54220 1091.1134  106
 107 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT 10  3       5 BE 109024418 10.44080 1091.0243  107
 108 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  5       7 BE 211732118 11.00160 1090.7095  108
 109 Pierquet Maurice      Walshou 16  7       7 BE 201115116 10.57550 1090.1428  109
 110 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 49  9       2 BE 109190818 10.36500 1089.6558  110
 111 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 49 28       3 BE 109194718 10.36530 1089.0934  111
 112 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 49 31       4 BE 109187318 10.36530 1089.0934  112
 113 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 49  4       5 BE 110623216 10.36540 1088.9061  113
 114 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31 19      10 BE 108262418 10.35020 1088.7338  114
 115 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31 18      11 BE 108266118 10.35040 1088.3520  115
 116 Roggen Dany           Landen   8  6       5 BE 211658918 11.00210 1086.8301  116
 117 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32 17      12 BE 109550315 10.38097 1085.3728  117
 118 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  7  5       4 BE 108208518 10.40520 1085.2049  118
 119 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 32 23      13 BE 107917714 10.38137 1084.6361  119
 120 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 10 10       4 BE 108325818 10.38293 1084.3416  120
 121 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  7  6       5 BE 108209518 10.40570 1084.3091  121
 122 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31 13      12 BE 112933717 10.35340 1082.6578  122
 123 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 31  3      13 BE 112932817 10.35350 1082.4690  123
 124 DUPONT GASTON         CHAUMON 12  8  110120 BE 110528916 10.41473 1081.8529  124
 125 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  2       3 BE 150558312 10.42390 1081.4321  125
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              05-05-19  202 YEARLING       Amateurs:26 LACHER:09.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  8  125544 BE 213047418 10.42017 1230.4817    1
   2 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  3       2 BE 109060918 10.42097 1228.8758    2
   3 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  4  111024 BE 108289418 10.30540 1221.3861    3
   4 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  3  131176 BE 211731618 10.47380 1218.7303    4
   5 Berger Clément        Lincent  4  1  125405 BE 108370618 10.43490 1207.9467    5
   6 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  3  1  124160 BE 108417518 10.42501 1207.3710    6
   7 Roggen Dany           Landen   8  2  130800 BE 211658518 10.48580 1200.3671    7
   8 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  7  1  113167 BE 108240418 10.34200 1199.6502    8
   9 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  3  108107 BE 109041218 10.30100 1198.9686    9
  10 Roggen Dany           Landen   8  7       2 BE 108447718 10.49100 1198.1679   10
  11 Roggen Dany           Landen   8  3       3 BE 211657018 10.49130 1197.6194   11
  12 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  7       2 BE 211731718 10.50180 1189.2656   12
  13 Pierquet Maurice      Walshou  7  1  128546 BE 211618118 10.48090 1188.5899   13
  14 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  5  1  109461 BE 108208118 10.32310 1183.1490   14
  15 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 16  3  103466 BE 108332718 10.27330 1181.7933   15
  16 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  8  2  113612 00 108286418 10.36100 1181.4073   16
  17 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  3  3  104287 BE 109219018 10.28420 1175.7272   17
  18 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  3  1       2 BE 116554018 10.29020 1171.3253   18
  19 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  6       3 BE 211731018 10.52050 1170.3435   19



  20 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 16 11       2 BE 108330118 10.28350 1168.0075   20
  21 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 16 15       3 BE 108261018 10.28400 1166.9098   21
  22 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  5  4  106795 BE 108325918 10.31373 1165.6086   22
  23 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  8  6       2 BE 108313918 10.37300 1165.2513   23
  24 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  2       2 BE 108292018 10.35310 1162.3521   24
  25 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  7  5       2 BE 108241818 10.37320 1160.2905   25
  26 Berger Clément        Lincent  4  3       2 BE 108371218 10.48440 1153.3262   26
  27 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  5  1       2 BE 108325018 10.32463 1151.1597   27
  28 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  5  2  146577 BE 202171318 10.48260 1150.8177   28
  29 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  5  2       2 BE 108208618 10.35180 1148.5939   29
  30 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  3  1  125685 BE 108358418 10.49290 1147.9830   30
  31 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  1       3 BE 109060518 10.50377 1134.8268   31
  32 Roggen Dany           Landen   8  8       4 BE 211658218 10.55170 1134.5959   32
  33 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  3  113583 BE 109014618 10.40193 1132.1881   33
  34 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  8  4  108986 BE 108227718 10.36310 1129.1936   34
  35 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16 16       4 BE 211733318 10.56190 1127.7490   35
  36 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  2       2 BE 109036718 10.36020 1125.7237   36
  37 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN  9  8  106542 BE 108284318 10.35097 1119.5895   37
  38 Lecocq Marc           Wamont   3  2  128034 00 203900618 10.54236 1119.2435   38
  39 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  5  1       2 BE 202171918 10.51300 1119.1659   39
  40 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  4       5 BE 211730918 10.57230 1117.5011   40
  41 Pierquet Maurice      Walshou  7  6       2 BE 110768918 10.55090 1116.3352   41
  42 Pierquet Maurice      Walshou  7  2       3 BE 108431518 10.55230 1114.0777   42
  43 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16 12       6 BE 211733718 10.59100 1100.7776   43
  44 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  3  2       3 BE 109218018 10.35210 1093.7284   44
  45 Pierquet Maurice      Walshou  7  3       4 BE 211619418 10.57480 1091.2224   45
  46 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  5  5       3 BE 202171818 10.54220 1091.1134   46
  47 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  8  1       3 BE 109024418 10.44080 1091.0243   47
  48 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  5       7 BE 211732118 11.00160 1090.7095   48
  49 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35  3  105515 BE 109190818 10.36500 1089.6558   49
  50 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35 18       2 BE 109194718 10.36530 1089.0934   50
  51 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35 21       3 BE 109187318 10.36530 1089.0934   51
  52 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 16  9       4 BE 108262418 10.35020 1088.7338   52
  53 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 16  8       5 BE 108266118 10.35040 1088.3520   53
  54 Roggen Dany           Landen   8  6       5 BE 211658918 11.00210 1086.8301   54
  55 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  5  3       3 BE 108208518 10.40520 1085.2049   55
  56 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  5  5       3 BE 108325818 10.38293 1084.3416   56
  57 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  5  4       4 BE 108209518 10.40570 1084.3091   57
  58 Thiry Ghislain        Racour   8  6  127890 BE 116967618 10.58230 1080.3041   58
  59 Berger Clément        Lincent  4  4       3 BE 108371718 10.56070 1079.9914   59
  60 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  8       8 BE 211732318 11.01310 1079.4898   60
  61 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  9       9 BE 211733118 11.01570 1075.6540   61
  62 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  6       4 BE 109057718 10.56477 1074.9090   62
  63 Roggen Dany           Landen   8  4       6 BE 211655418 11.01480 1073.8916   63
  64 Reynaerts Freddy      Landen  16  1      10 BE 211734218 11.02150 1073.0143   64
  65 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  2       5 BE 109064418 10.57347 1067.7477   65
  66 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN  9  2       2 BE 108283118 10.39487 1067.4303   66
  67 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  7       6 00 204527618 10.58137 1061.8774   67
  68 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  5       7 BE 109063218 10.58147 1061.7278   68
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


